Zener Diodes
1Publication date: February 2002 SKE00014BED
MAZY000 Series (MA1Z000 Series)
Silicon planar type
For stabilization of power supply
■ Features
• Large power dissipation: PD = 1 W
• Zener voltage VZ: 4.7 V to 51 V

0+
0.
4
–0
.1
Refer to the list of the
electrical characteristics
within part numbers
Note) 1. Rated input/output frequency: 5 MHz
　 2. *1: The VZ value is for the temperature of 25°C. In other cases, carry out the temperature compensation.
*2: Guaranteed at 20 ms after power application.
*3: Tj = 25°C to 150°C
Marking Symbol
Refer to the list of the electrical
characteristics within part numbers
(Example) MAZY047 : 4.7
1: Anode
2: Cathode
NMiniP2-J1 Package
Note) The part number in the parenthesis shows conventional part number.
查询MA1Z051供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急
出货
MAZY000 Series
SKE00014BED2
MAZY047 4.4 4.7 5.0 20 40 1.0 60 20 0 20 4.7
MAZY051 4.8 5.1 5.4 20 20 1.0 50 20 0 20 5.1
MAZY056 5.2 5.6 6.0 20 20 2.0 40 20 1.5 20 5.6
MAZY062 5.6 6.2 6.8 10 20 3.0 30 10 2.4 10 6.2
MAZY068 6.2 6.8 7.4 10 10 3.0 30 10 3.1 10 6.8
MAZY075 6.8 7.5 8.3 10 10 3.0 30 10 3.8 10 7.5
MAZY082 7.4 8.2 9.1 10 10 4.0 30 10 4.5 10 8.2
MAZY091 8.2 9.1 10.1 10 10 5.0 30 10 5.4 10 9.1
MAZY100 9.0 10.0 11.0 10 10 7.0 30 10 6.3 10 10
MAZY110 9.9 11.0 12.1 10 10 7.0 30 10 7.4 10 11
MAZY120 10.8 12.0 13.2 10 10 8.0 30 10 8.4 10 12
MAZY130 11.7 13.0 14.3 10 10 9.0 30 10 9.4 10 13
MAZY150 13.5 15.0 16.5 10 10 10.0 30 10 11.4 10 15
MAZY160 14.4 16.0 17.6 10 10 11.0 30 10 12.5 10 16
MAZY180 16.2 18.0 19.9 10 10 13.0 30 10 14.5 10 18
MAZY200 18.0 20.0 22.0 10 10 14.0 30 10 16.6 10 20
MAZY220 19.8 22.0 24.2 10 10 16.0 30 10 18.6 10 22
MAZY240 21.6 24.0 26.4 10 10 17.0 30 10 20.7 10 24
MAZY270 24.3 27.0 29.7 10 10 19.0 30 10 23.8 10 27
MAZY300 27.0 30.0 33.0 10 10 21.0 30 10 26.9 10 30
MAZY330 29.7 33.0 36.3 10 10 26.4 30 10 30.0 10 33
MAZY360 32.4 36.0 39.6 5 10 28.8 30 5 33.4 5 36
MAZY390 35.1 39.0 42.9 5 10 31.8 65 5 36.3 5 39
MAZY430 38.7 43.0 47.3 5 10 35.8 65 5 41.1 5 43
MAZY470 42.3 47.0 51.7 5 10 37.6 65 5 44.9 5 47
MAZY510 45.9 51.0 56.1 5 10 40.8 65 5 48.6 5 51
■ Electrical characteristics within part numbers  Ta = 25°C
Part number
Zener voltage
Temperature